Jun 23 2024 (21:10) India Rail Info 1

Gorakhpur - Mumbai CSMT Special Fare Summer Special/01170 - Exp - CR
GD/Gonda Junction to CNB/Kanpur Central
4h 40m - 190 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 11:20 0 | 0 59 |84 |[NER
2 |BST |Basti 12:25 12:30 5m |0 |1 63 |53 (91 |[NER
3 |GD Gonda Junction 14:10 14:15 5m |0 |1 152 |46 NER
4 |LKO [Lucknow Charbagh NR [16:50 16:55 5m |0 |1 270 |36 [124 |NR
5 CNB |Kanpur Central 18:55 19:00 5m (0 |1 341 |64 |127 |[NCR
6 |ORAI |Orai 20:40 20:45 5m [0 |1 448 |46 [141 |NCR
7 VGLJ |VGL Jhansi Junction 23:15 23:20 5m |0 |1 562 |57 |258 [NCR
8 BINA |Bina Junction 02:00 02:02 2m |0 |2 715 |60 |411 [WCR
9 |[BPL Bhopal junction 04:20 04:25 5m |0 (2 854 |37 |405 |WCR
10 |ET Itarsi Junction 06:55 07:00 5m |0 (2 (945 |47 329 |WCR
11 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:35 13:40 5m (0 |2 1252 [65 |205 [CR
12 |NK Nashik Road 17:37 17:40 3m [0 |2 1510 {40 |551 [CR
13 |IGP Igatpuri 18:55 19:00 5m 2 1560 (31 |599 [CR
14 |KYN  |Kalyan Junction 21:40 21:47 7m |0 |2 1642 139 |9 CR
15 |[DR Dadar Central 22:53 22:55 2m |6 |2 1684 |11 |7 CR
16 |CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 23:45 0 |2 1693 |- 14 |CR

Jun 232024 (21:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



